10:15 (ct. 1)
10:15 (ct. 2)

10:45 (ct. 1)
10:45 (ct. 2)

11:15 {ct. 1)
11:15 (ct. 2)

11:45 (ct.1)
11:45 (ct.2)

South 1
North 1
South 2

wapwN R

North 2
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BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS

OF THE ROGUE VALLEY

2018 Fall Volleyball
5/6/7 Grade Jamboree

September 22" 2018 @ Boys & Girls Club

1-2

1-5

2-4

3-5

2-3
4-5

Lincoln Savage

Schedule

Coach

Shannon Fillis 541-415-9050
Shawna Prestianni 541-660-3697
Brooke Ludwig 541-659-9773
Jessica Keith 541-660-9129
Susan Fischer 541-226-4146

Each team plays three games.

Each game will consist of one game to 25 points.

First team to 25 points wins.

Teams will conduct a coin flip to determine who serves first.

Bigelow, Pastrell
Pastra!l & Hartzell
DENTISTRY

GREAT FUTURES START HERE.





