

## 2018 Fall Volleyball 5/6/7 Grade Jamboree

## September 22<sup>nd</sup> 2018 @ Boys & Girls Club

## **Schedule**

10:15 (ct. 1)	1-2
10:15 (ct. 2)	3-4
10:45 (ct. 1)	1-5
10:45 (ct. 2)	2-4
11:15 (ct. 1)	3-5
11:15 (ct. 2)	1-4
11:45 (ct.1)	2-3
11:45 (ct.2)	4-5

	<u>Team</u>	Coach	
1.	South 1	Shannon Fillis	541-415-9050
2.	North 1	Shawna Prestianni	541-660-3697
3.	South 2	Brooke Ludwig	541-659-9773
4.	Lincoln Savage	Jessica Keith	541-660-9129
5.	North 2	Susan Fischer	541-226-4146

- Each team plays three games.
- Each game will consist of one game to 25 points.
- First team to 25 points wins.
- Teams will conduct a coin flip to determine who serves first.

